Feb 10K

Place | LastName | FirstName | Sex | Age | FinishTime | Div Pacer
1 EGAN SEAN M 25 33:18 M2529 X
2 MOCERI JOEL M 28 33:49 M2529 P
3/CARRIGLITTO MIKE M 35 35:41 M3539 X
4 Stoltzfus James M 30 36:07 M3034 X
5 LYKENS MATT M 21 36:32 M2024 X
6 Prinzo Anthony M 20 36:58 M2024 X
7/ GRAY SCOTT M 35 37:03 M3539 X
8 Koch Steve M 50 37:12 M5054 P
9 GEE AUSTIN M 25 37:40 M2529 X

10 DEEGAN WAYNE M 51 38:27 M5054 X
11 TREXLER JONNA F 21 39:03 F2024 X
12/ Hatt Benjamin M 25 39:08 M2529 X
13 FUNK DAVID M 47 39:13 M4549 X
14 Mellor Greg M 17 39:34 M1619 X
15/ STOLTZFUS BRIAN M 48 39:45 M4549 P
16 BISHOP WILLIAM M 28 39:59 M2529 X
17 Kemmerer Karl M 17 40:01 M1619 X
18 Hoffecker Jason M 28 40:07 M2529 X
19 Babcock Craig M 17 40:08 M1619 X
20 Zook Leroy M 35 40:15 M3539 X
21/ Mowery Dave M 48 40:18 M4549 P
22/PENDLETON SCOTT M 15 40:19 MO0115 X
23 Krupa James M 44 40:25 M4044 X
24 Shultz Benjamin M 25 40:59 M2529 P
25 Pierdomenico John M 45 41:00 M4549 X
26 Underkoffler Greg M 41 41:02 M4044 X
27/ Wilkin Tim M 29 41:04 M2529 X
28 Mueller Mark M 52 41:16 M5054 X
29 Anchorstar Eric M 43 41:38 M4044 X
30 CARLEY MATT M 26 41:45 M2529 X
31 Vida Steven M 41 41:49 M4044 X
32/Hackenberg Gary M 38 41:58 M3539 P
33 Currie David M 54 42:00 M5054 X
34 Riegel Jeff M 41 42:10 M4044 X
35 BARR AARON M 35 42:40 M3539 X
36 HUNTER CHARLES M 30 42:48 M3034 X
37/Ballaban Dave M 53 42:52 M5054 X
38 Seitzinger Troy M 47 42:59 M4549 P
39 BOELKER DAVID M 33 43:00 MCL X
40 Zemba Lindsay F 31 43:01 F3034 X
41 KOCH TERRY M 40 43:13 M4044 X
42 Fussner Jeff M 47 43:21 M4549 P
43 Hutchinson Jamey M 54 43:28 M5054 P
44 GELSINGER KRISTOPHER M 29 43:40 M2529 X
45 McClure Lori F 35 43:42 F3539 X
46 Githens Peter M 45 43:44 M4549 X
47 LUDWIG MIKE M 42 44:01 M4044 X
48 Keeports Mike M 52 44:05 M5054 X
49 GRYBOSKY LARRY M 34 44:13 M3034 X
50 BRENNAN RAINER M 17 44:16 M1619 X




Feb 10K

51 Boyer
52 CLARK
53 LYNAM
54 Neiswender
55/STAHR
56/Guth
57 Roskilly
58 MURDOCK
59 Tanous
60 FUSSNER
61/ Dodd
62 Bereschak
63 BENNINGHOFF
64 Drumm
65 MULVEY
66 Foley
67 MILLER
68 Smith
69 McSherry
70 Trego
71 Cook
72 Bauman
73 Bunn
74 YOUNG
75 BAUSHER
76 BURKE
77 Youse
78/Simpson
79 Knight
80/ GRIM
81 PALENCAR
82/Hughes
83 Nelson
84 Fisher
85 Ward
86 Oswald
87 Blankenbiller
88 Policelli
89 MARINACCIO
90 VACCARO
91 Guth
92 WEXLER
93 Tocci
94 Kohler
95 Steinmetz
96 Rothermel
97 FLEDERBACH
98 Brudereck
99/ GEORGIS
100 McBee
101 FENOFF

Steven
PETER
TOM
Phil
BILL
John
Richard
KELLY
Ali
RAINE
Derek
Monica
KEITH
Jim
TOM
Lamar
LEE
Travis
Dave
Lloyd
Elaine
Randall
Joan
KAREN
ANDY
ERIN
Joshua
Sil

Tom
DIANE
STEVE
Pamela
Abby
John
Mark
Melissa
Earl
Neil
MELANIE
FRANCIS
Michelle
JOANNA
Rick
Tracy
Sean
Alan
BILL
Mindy
LISA
Greg
BRYAN
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45
32
45
44
50
35
43
26
27
47
54
36
46
46
46
53
51
36
55
64
44
46
43
42
31
32
26
60
37
51
47
41
34
58
50
33
60
61
53
40
31
35
42
41
37
56
43
33
42
50
39

44:19
44:27
44:29
44:30
44:39
44:55
45:08
45:21
45:25
45:26
45:38
45:40
45:43
45:55
45:57
45:57
46:02
46:04
46:08
46:30
46:32
46:40
46:44
46:52
46:54
46:55
47:20
47:36
47:45
47:49
47:53
48:02
48:03
48:10
48:12
48:18
48:25
48:25
48:48
48:53
48:54
48:59
49:30
49:35
49:47
49:52
49:53
49:54
50:11
50:12
50:22

M4549
M3034
M4549
M4044
M5054
MCL

M4044
F2529
F2529
F4549
M5054
F3539
MCL

M4549
M4549
M5054
M5054
MCL

M5559
M6064
F4044
M4549
F4044
F4044
M3034
FCL

M2529
M6064
MCL

F5054
M4549
F4044
F3034
M5559
M5054
F3034
M6064
M6064
F5054
MCL

F3034
F3539
M4044
F4044
M3539
M5559
M4044
F3034
F4044
M5054
M3539
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Feb 10K

102 Stramara
103 FLEMING
104 GOURLEY
105 Douglas
106 Suydam
107 Kellenberger
108 Reigner
109 Gendreau
110 Zook

111 ARCHER
112 Rawls

113 JO

114 GIBSON
115 GIBSON
116 Rawls

117 HOWARD
118 Shafer

119 Ocasio
120 Archer

121 FAITH

122 Asterino
123 Raymond
124 Foedisch
125 MAYS

126 ' Woodring
127 DECKER
128 Salaneck
129 Roberts
130 Simcik

131 Steinmetz
132 Trayer

133 TORCIVIA
134 Melendez
135 HELDER
136 Hoyle

137 GILBERT
138 THOMPSON
139 THOMPSON
140 GOLDBERG
141 Gochnauer
142 LLOYD
143 Menet

144 KEICH

145 Kerr

146 Rohrbach
147 Kulp

148 RODRIGUEZ
149 GANS

150 RHODES
151 CRAMER
152 WYLLIE

Steve
HEATHER
IAN

Katie
Linda
Mark
Jason

lan
George
MIKE
Ronald
YOSHIKO
CAROLYN
ALLEN
Mike
TAYLOR
David
Ramon
Mary
KELLY
Joseph
Greg
George
MICHAEL
Kristen
CHIP
Nikolette
Tom

Beth
Jenifer
Carmine
RACHEL
Beatriz
RICHARD
Rebecca
MATT
JOSEPH
LISA
JESSE
Jeanne
JEANINE
Nicki
AMY

Jim
Kerissa
Sayre
STEPHANIE
STEVEN
SHEA
FRED
SHARI
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51
35
46
35
51
41
32
37
27
23
62
45
22
54
52
32
39
44
52
32
64
63
52
50
28
39
31
51
54
33
35
26
35
51
32
32
53
51
45
47
33
40
35
48
16
27
36
17
38
50
45

50:35
50:37
50:38
50:53
51:01
51:15
51:21
51:31
51:32
51:53
52:04
52:12
52:16
52:17
52:37
52:56
53:11
53:41
54:03
54:04
54:20
54:24
54:29
54:30
54:43
55:05
55:10
55:33
56:16
56:53
57:05
57:17
57:24
57:44
57:49
58:42
59:14
59:15
59:20
59:21
59:24
59:31
60:14
60:40
61:32
61:40
61:46
61:47
61:52
62:04
62:13

MCL

F3539
M4549
F3539
F5054
M4044
MCL

M3539
MCL

M2024
M6064
F4549
F2024
M5054
M5054
M3034
M3539
M4044
FCL

F3034
M6064
M6064
M5054
M5054
F2529
M3539
F3034
M5054
F5054
F3034
F3539
F2529
FCL

MCL

F3034
M3034
M5054
F5054
M4549
F4549
F3034
F4044
F3539
MCL

F1619
MCL

F3539
M1619
F3539
M5054
F4549
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Feb 10K

153 KRATZ

154 HUNTER
155 Kutz

156 FOGELMAN
157 MORRISON
158 McKinney
159 RUFFINO
160 BAILEY

161/ Stout

162 PETRI

163/ LIGHT

164/ STROUSE

165 OBERHOLTZER

166 PARISI

DEAN
JULIE
Sherry
ROBERT
MELINDA
Ralph
SALVATORE
JARED
Joan
ROSE
PAM
BETTY
JANET
MICHAEL

52
30
37
57
39
64
29
21
60
53
38
53
45
57

62:35
62:44
62:48
63:07
64:09
66:13
66:18
66:43
68:56
69:10
69:16
70:21
71:13
75:51

M5054
F3034
F3539
MCL
FCL
M6064
M2529
M2024
F6069
F5054
FCL
F5054
F4549
M5559
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